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Fischerverein Sportfischerclub St. Wolfgang
Saiblingfischen 2008 am 3.5.2008

Gasthof Seehang

Start 06:30 Uhr Abwaage von 15 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

Teilnehmer

Gattinger Andi

Hodimoser Peter sen.
Planberger Peter Jambo

Steininger Helmut
Wieland Andi
Hoédimoser Andi

Eisl Gerhard
Péllmann Peter
Appesbacher Peter
Schneck Peter

Lang Horst
Hodimoser Peter jun.
Rother Rudolf
Simmet Ernst

Baldari Claudio
Hranek Gerhard
Unterberger Valentin
Gruber Karin

Unterberger Franz

ohne Wertung

Wieland Josef
Preisch Heinz
Lesiak Sigi

Skerlac Franc

Summe
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230,00€ 71

Stiick Gewicht

1,14
0,91
0,77
0,77
0,72
0,69
0,67
0,65
0,63
0,60
0,57
0,57
0,51
0,45
0,40
0,34
0,15
0,14
0,14

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10,82

30,50
29,50



